VALEDICTION @ 4: 00 PM

Welcome Address:

Dr. K. SHEIK FAREETH Assistant Professor

Presidential Address:

Dr. D. I. GEORGE AMALARATHINAM **Principal**

Felicitations:

Hajee. M. J. JAMAL MOHAMED BILAL President

Hajee. Dr. A. K. KHAJA NAZEEMUDEEN **D.Litt (USA)** Secretary and Correspondent

Hajee. M. J. JAMAL MOHAMED Treasurer

Dr. K. ABDUS SAMAD **Assistant Secretary**

Dr. K. N. ABDUL KADER NIHAL **Member and Honorary Director**

Valedictory Address:

Ms. MARIA STERCK

Student of Family Studies, Odisee College, Belgium, Internship at MM Trust, Trichy **Topic: Government Welfare Programmes** for Families in Belgium



Vote of thanks:

Dr. H. E. SYED MOHAMED Managing Trustee Nal Ullangal Trust, Trichy

HEARTLY WELCOMES YOU!

MY JAMAL! MY PRIDE!







PG DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Accredited with A++ Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle) with CGPA 3.69 out of 4.0 (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University) TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 020 TAMIL NADU, INDIA

In Collaboration with NAL ULLANGAL TRUST (Administered by Alumni of Jamal Mohamed College) MARUTHAMUTHU TRUST

Tiruchirappalli

Cordially Invites you for A One - Day International Seminar On

SOCIAL NETWORKING

26th FEBRUARY 2025 WEDNESDAY





Q Venue: Bio-Tech Gallery

() Time: 8: 30 am - 5: 30 pm

INAUGURATION (*a*) 9: 30 AM

Welcome Address:

Dr. S. RAJESWARI **Assistant Professor and Head**

Presidential Address:

Dr. D. I. GEORGE AMALARATHINAM **Principal**

Felicitations:

Hajee. M. J. JAMAL MOHAMED BILAL President

Hajee. Dr. A. K. KHAJA NAZEEMUDEEN **D.Litt (USA) Secretary and Correspondent**

Hajee. M. J. JAMAL MOHAMED Treasurer

Dr. K. ABDUS SAMAD **Assistant Secretary**

Dr. K. N. ABDUL KADER NIHAL **Member and Honorary Director**

Inaugural Address:

Ms. DAUW DEBRUYNE

Student of Family Studies, Odisee College, Belgium, Internship at MM Trust, Trichy **Topic: Family System in Belgium**

Vote of thanks:

Mr. M. RAJENDIRAN **Managing Trustee** Maruthamuthu Trust, Trichy





10: 30 AM - SESSION - I

-1~205-9/7-

2:00 PM - SESSION - IV

-66-0000000------

Session Facilitator:

RTN. AKS. Dr. K. SRINIVASAN

Director - Rockcity Nidhi Ltd Chairman - Indian Red Cross Society, (Srirangam sub-District Branch) Rotary District Officer - Media & Publicity, Rotary Tiruchirappalli, RID 3000, Zone - 5.

TECHNICAL SESSIONS

11: 30 AM - SESSION - II

12: 15 PM - **SESSION - III**

2: 45 PM - SESSION - V

- N 206 0/0 ------

3: 45 PM - FEEDBACK

4:00 PM - VALEDICTION

Dr. A. SHEIK ABDUL SALAM **Assistant Professor**